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LXV Cto. de España absoluto de invierno P25 - ASTRALPOOL.
PALMA DE MALLORCA, 25 - 28/11/2021

Prueba 41 Masc., 400m Libre Absoluto
28/11/2021 - 11:05 Resultados Prelim
RE 3:40.52 RIVERA MIRANDA MARCO ESTAMBUL (TUR) 10/12/2009
RC 3:42.35 SANCHEZ TORRENS Marc BARCELONA 23/11/2017

Puntos: FINA 2021

Clasificación AN Tiempo FINA

1. ESCRITS MAÑOSA Albert 98 C.N. Sant Andreu 3:47.64 810 A
50m: 25.93 25.93 150m: 1:23.15 28.89 250m: 2:21.41 28.98 350m: 3:19.43 28.94

100m: 54.26 28.33 200m: 1:52.43 29.28 300m: 2:50.49 29.08 400m: 3:47.64 28.21

2. PUJOL BELMONTE Guillem 97 C.N. Mataro 3:48.78 798 A
50m: 26.58 26.58 150m: 1:24.23 28.91 250m: 2:22.57 29.10 350m: 3:20.79 29.10

100m: 55.32 28.74 200m: 1:53.47 29.24 300m: 2:51.69 29.12 400m: 3:48.78 27.99

3. GARACH BENITO Carlos 04 C.N. Churriana 3:49.47 791 A
50m: 26.50 26.50 150m: 1:24.04 29.02 250m: 2:22.71 29.24 350m: 3:21.85 29.72

100m: 55.02 28.52 200m: 1:53.47 29.43 300m: 2:52.13 29.42 400m: 3:49.47 27.62

4. JULIA TOUS Ferran 00 C.N. Sabadell 3:49.87 787 A
50m: 26.95 26.95 150m: 1:24.75 28.94 250m: 2:23.73 29.52 350m: 3:22.59 28.98

100m: 55.81 28.86 200m: 1:54.21 29.46 300m: 2:53.61 29.88 400m: 3:49.87 27.28

5. DE CELIS MONTALBÁN Sergio 00 C.N. Sabadell 3:50.14 784 A
50m: 26.43 26.43 150m: 1:24.03 29.07 250m: 2:22.63 29.17 350m: 3:21.75 29.63

100m: 54.96 28.53 200m: 1:53.46 29.43 300m: 2:52.12 29.49 400m: 3:50.14 28.39

6. SANTIAGO BETANCOR Raul 97 C.N. Sant Andreu 3:50.92 776 A
50m: 26.98 26.98 150m: 1:24.82 29.17 250m: 2:23.45 29.30 350m: 3:22.42 29.46

100m: 55.65 28.67 200m: 1:54.15 29.33 300m: 2:52.96 29.51 400m: 3:50.92 28.50

7. QUIJADA ROLDAN Carlos 01 Real Canoe N.C. 3:51.64 769 A
50m: 26.92 26.92 150m: 1:24.70 29.09 250m: 2:23.32 29.29 350m: 3:22.57 29.64

100m: 55.61 28.69 200m: 1:54.03 29.33 300m: 2:52.93 29.61 400m: 3:51.64 29.07

8. GONZALEZ ALVAREZ Arbidel 02 C.N. Santa Olaya 3:51.90 766 A
50m: 25.99 25.99 150m: 1:24.39 29.33 250m: 2:23.02 29.19 350m: 3:22.02 29.77

100m: 55.06 29.07 200m: 1:53.83 29.44 300m: 2:52.25 29.23 400m: 3:51.90 29.88

9. GONZALEZ RODERO Alonso 03 Real Canoe N.C. 3:52.18 763 B
50m: 26.75 26.75 150m: 1:24.78 29.05 250m: 2:23.53 29.45 350m: 3:22.92 29.68

100m: 55.73 28.98 200m: 1:54.08 29.30 300m: 2:53.24 29.71 400m: 3:52.18 29.26

10. MARTIN BURGUILLO Marcos 02 Real Canoe N.C. 3:52.76 758 B
50m: 26.72 26.72 150m: 1:25.49 29.39 250m: 2:24.47 29.41 350m: 3:23.62 29.52

100m: 56.10 29.38 200m: 1:55.06 29.57 300m: 2:54.10 29.63 400m: 3:52.76 29.14

11. GIL CORBACHO Marcos 00 C.N. Sabadell 3:52.96 756 B
50m: 26.45 26.45 150m: 1:23.46 28.84 250m: 2:23.02 29.98 350m: 3:23.94 30.48

100m: 54.62 28.17 200m: 1:53.04 29.58 300m: 2:53.46 30.44 400m: 3:52.96 29.02

12. FLORENCIO FERNANDEZ Ian 05 C.N. Esplugues 3:52.98 756 B
50m: 26.69 26.69 150m: 1:25.07 29.35 250m: 2:24.27 29.64 350m: 3:24.19 29.93

100m: 55.72 29.03 200m: 1:54.63 29.56 300m: 2:54.26 29.99 400m: 3:52.98 28.79

13. ESCRITS MAÑOSA Lluis 01 C.N. Sant Andreu 3:53.66 749 B
50m: 27.19 27.19 150m: 1:25.09 28.87 250m: 2:23.94 29.32 350m: 3:24.07 30.40

100m: 56.22 29.03 200m: 1:54.62 29.53 300m: 2:53.67 29.73 400m: 3:53.66 29.59
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14. GUTIERREZ RAMIREZ Enrique 02 C.N. Santa Olaya 3:55.32 733 B
50m: 26.83 26.83 150m: 1:25.33 29.51 250m: 2:25.00 29.99 350m: 3:25.97 30.69

100m: 55.82 28.99 200m: 1:55.01 29.68 300m: 2:55.28 30.28 400m: 3:55.32 29.35

15. COMA PLANELLA Roger 00 C.N. Santa Olaya 3:55.85 728 B
50m: 26.40 26.40 150m: 1:25.68 30.08 250m: 2:25.32 29.69 350m: 3:26.45 30.75

100m: 55.60 29.20 200m: 1:55.63 29.95 300m: 2:55.70 30.38 400m: 3:55.85 29.40

16. NEATA SAGHIN Radu Valentin 05 C.D. Gredos San Diego 3:56.73 720 B
50m: 27.26 27.26 150m: 1:26.37 29.48 250m: 2:26.32 30.02 350m: 3:27.80 30.94

100m: 56.89 29.63 200m: 1:56.30 29.93 300m: 2:56.86 30.54 400m: 3:56.73 28.93

17. DE OÑA RAMÍREZ Angel 02 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 3:57.08 717
50m: 26.68 26.68 150m: 1:25.19 29.49 250m: 2:24.60 29.74 350m: 3:26.25 31.20

100m: 55.70 29.02 200m: 1:54.86 29.67 300m: 2:55.05 30.45 400m: 3:57.08 30.83

18. ECHEVARRIA POLO Marcos 00 C.N. Helios 3:57.43 714
50m: 27.21 27.21 150m: 1:26.42 29.80 250m: 2:26.61 30.04 350m: 3:27.54 30.69

100m: 56.62 29.41 200m: 1:56.57 30.15 300m: 2:56.85 30.24 400m: 3:57.43 29.89

19. GRANADO MARTIN Pablo 04 Navial 3:57.84 710
50m: 26.88 26.88 150m: 1:26.26 29.94 250m: 2:26.60 30.03 350m: 3:27.83 30.72

100m: 56.32 29.44 200m: 1:56.57 30.31 300m: 2:57.11 30.51 400m: 3:57.84 30.01

20. GIRON REBOLLAR Abel 05 Navial 3:58.22 707
50m: 27.50 27.50 150m: 1:27.85 30.61 250m: 2:28.54 29.99 350m: 3:28.30 29.91

100m: 57.24 29.74 200m: 1:58.55 30.70 300m: 2:58.39 29.85 400m: 3:58.22 29.92

21. MENDEZ PUGA Mario 03 C.N. Rias Baixas 3:58.26 706
50m: 27.03 27.03 150m: 1:27.07 30.56 250m: 2:27.38 30.19 350m: 3:27.91 30.26

100m: 56.51 29.48 200m: 1:57.19 30.12 300m: 2:57.65 30.27 400m: 3:58.26 30.35

22. JIMENEZ ROJO Marcelino 05 C.N.Cartagonova Cartagena 3:58.59 704
50m: 27.30 27.30 150m: 1:28.65 31.06 250m: 2:29.88 30.43 350m: 3:29.36 30.22

100m: 57.59 30.29 200m: 1:59.45 30.80 300m: 2:59.14 29.26 400m: 3:58.59 29.23

23. CABEZUELO AREVALO Albert 04 C.N. Sabadell 3:58.81 702
50m: 26.24 26.24 150m: 1:25.27 29.82 250m: 2:25.70 30.20 350m: 3:28.30 31.59

100m: 55.45 29.21 200m: 1:55.50 30.23 300m: 2:56.71 31.01 400m: 3:58.81 30.51

24. DIAZ ROMERO Carlos 01 C. Nautico Sevilla 3:58.94 700
50m: 27.18 27.18 150m: 1:26.81 30.20 250m: 2:27.46 30.37 350m: 3:28.95 30.73

100m: 56.61 29.43 200m: 1:57.09 30.28 300m: 2:58.22 30.76 400m: 3:58.94 29.99

25. VIVAS EGEA Marc 97 C.N. Sabadell 3:59.02 700
50m: 26.83 26.83 150m: 1:26.14 29.73 250m: 2:26.17 29.91 350m: 3:27.69 31.14

100m: 56.41 29.58 200m: 1:56.26 30.12 300m: 2:56.55 30.38 400m: 3:59.02 31.33

26. SANCHEZ GONZALEZ Marcos 04 C.N. La Salle-Palma 3:59.38 697
50m: 27.50 27.50 150m: 1:27.81 30.44 250m: 2:29.13 30.79 350m: 3:30.32 30.44

100m: 57.37 29.87 200m: 1:58.34 30.53 300m: 2:59.88 30.75 400m: 3:59.38 29.06

27. ALCOLADO DURANGO David 90 C.N. Madrid Moscardo 3:59.39 696
50m: 26.88 26.88 150m: 1:27.09 30.49 250m: 2:29.20 30.93 350m: 3:30.26 30.23

100m: 56.60 29.72 200m: 1:58.27 31.18 300m: 3:00.03 30.83 400m: 3:59.39 29.13
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28. FALCÓ GUILLEM Marc 03 C.N. La Salle-Palma 3:59.42 696
50m: 27.48 27.48 150m: 1:27.65 30.54 250m: 2:28.41 30.29 350m: 3:29.58 30.55

100m: 57.11 29.63 200m: 1:58.12 30.47 300m: 2:59.03 30.62 400m: 3:59.42 29.84

29. ORTIZ MARTINEZ Carlos 04 C.N. Barcelona 3:59.50 696
50m: 26.35 26.35 150m: 1:25.79 30.06 250m: 2:27.10 30.79 350m: 3:29.31 31.29

100m: 55.73 29.38 200m: 1:56.31 30.52 300m: 2:58.02 30.92 400m: 3:59.50 30.19

30. GONZALEZ CALDERON Ivan 03 C.D. El Valle 3:59.75 693
50m: 26.61 26.61 150m: 1:26.04 30.14 250m: 2:27.18 30.79 350m: 3:29.40 31.07

100m: 55.90 29.29 200m: 1:56.39 30.35 300m: 2:58.33 31.15 400m: 3:59.75 30.35

31. ALCALDE ARNAL Angel 04 C.N. Helios 3:59.99 691
50m: 27.19 27.19 150m: 1:27.40 30.30 250m: 2:28.64 30.64 350m: 3:30.21 30.94

100m: 57.10 29.91 200m: 1:58.00 30.60 300m: 2:59.27 30.63 400m: 3:59.99 29.78

32. LIRES SUELDO Manuel 02 C.N. Barcelona 4:00.03 691
50m: 27.22 27.22 150m: 1:27.39 30.24 250m: 2:28.29 30.43 350m: 3:29.89 30.39

100m: 57.15 29.93 200m: 1:57.86 30.47 300m: 2:59.50 31.21 400m: 4:00.03 30.14

33. ACAMER PEREZ Alex 04 C.D. Nados Castellon 4:00.26 689
50m: 27.15 27.15 150m: 1:27.76 30.43 250m: 2:29.24 30.72 350m: 3:30.86 30.58

100m: 57.33 30.18 200m: 1:58.52 30.76 300m: 3:00.28 31.04 400m: 4:00.26 29.40

34. PEREZ MAÑAS Adrian 03 C.N. Mare Nostrum 4:00.30 689
50m: 27.28 27.28 150m: 1:26.59 29.98 250m: 2:27.85 30.56 350m: 3:30.26 31.13

100m: 56.61 29.33 200m: 1:57.29 30.70 300m: 2:59.13 31.28 400m: 4:00.30 30.04

35. SIRE FIGUERAS Ferran 01 C.N. Terrassa 4:00.31 689
50m: 26.40 26.40 150m: 1:24.54 29.28 250m: 2:24.85 30.58 350m: 3:28.91 31.90

100m: 55.26 28.86 200m: 1:54.27 29.73 300m: 2:57.01 32.16 400m: 4:00.31 31.40

36. ZORNOZA QUIROS Alvaro 05 R.G.C. Covadonga 4:00.40 688
50m: 27.33 27.33 150m: 1:27.73 30.41 250m: 2:29.49 30.69 350m: 3:30.83 30.49

100m: 57.32 29.99 200m: 1:58.80 31.07 300m: 3:00.34 30.85 400m: 4:00.40 29.57

37. GRANELL VALLES Alex 03 C.D. Nados Castellon 4:00.44 687
50m: 27.58 27.58 150m: 1:27.56 30.17 250m: 2:29.49 30.86 350m: 3:30.57 30.25

100m: 57.39 29.81 200m: 1:58.63 31.07 300m: 3:00.32 30.83 400m: 4:00.44 29.87

38. ANDREU MONTAGUT Joan 00 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 4:00.50 687
50m: 27.12 27.12 150m: 1:27.50 30.47 250m: 2:28.75 30.58 350m: 3:30.61 30.89

100m: 57.03 29.91 200m: 1:58.17 30.67 300m: 2:59.72 30.97 400m: 4:00.50 29.89

39. OLOMBRADA PEREZ Alejandro 04 A.D. Rivas Natación 4:01.18 681
50m: 26.66 26.66 150m: 1:26.63 30.46 250m: 2:28.24 31.34 350m: 3:30.90 31.30

100m: 56.17 29.51 200m: 1:56.90 30.27 300m: 2:59.60 31.36 400m: 4:01.18 30.28

40. VENDRELL GARCIA Jose 03 C.N. Lleida 4:01.60 678
50m: 27.11 27.11 150m: 1:27.01 30.38 250m: 2:28.68 30.88 350m: 3:31.08 31.39

100m: 56.63 29.52 200m: 1:57.80 30.79 300m: 2:59.69 31.01 400m: 4:01.60 30.52

41. COLOMER JIMENEZ Arnau 03 C.N. Granollers 4:02.63 669
50m: 26.85 26.85 150m: 1:26.98 30.74 250m: 2:29.11 31.34 350m: 3:33.01 31.70

100m: 56.24 29.39 200m: 1:57.77 30.79 300m: 3:01.31 32.20 400m: 4:02.63 29.62
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42. YEGRES COTTIN Andres 02 C.N. Barcelona 4:02.66 669
50m: 26.88 26.88 150m: 1:27.20 30.43 250m: 2:28.34 30.63 350m: 3:31.60 31.66

100m: 56.77 29.89 200m: 1:57.71 30.51 300m: 2:59.94 31.60 400m: 4:02.66 31.06

43. PEREZ PEREZ Miguel 04 C.N. Santa Olaya 4:03.06 665
50m: 27.36 27.36 150m: 1:28.57 30.90 250m: 2:29.90 30.24 350m: 3:31.95 31.52

100m: 57.67 30.31 200m: 1:59.66 31.09 300m: 3:00.43 30.53 400m: 4:03.06 31.11

44. MOLINI IBAÑEZ Arnau 02 C.N. Barcelona 4:03.36 663
50m: 27.53 27.53 150m: 1:28.01 30.33 250m: 2:29.86 30.98 350m: 3:33.36 31.99

100m: 57.68 30.15 200m: 1:58.88 30.87 300m: 3:01.37 31.51 400m: 4:03.36 30.00

45. CAMPOS BEAS Nacho 04 C.D. Nados Castellon 4:03.49 662
50m: 26.42 26.42 150m: 1:27.32 30.80 250m: 2:30.20 31.68 350m: 3:32.45 31.07

100m: 56.52 30.10 200m: 1:58.52 31.20 300m: 3:01.38 31.18 400m: 4:03.49 31.04

46. BAILO RODRIGO Javier 97 E.M. El Olivar 4:04.06 657
50m: 27.03 27.03 150m: 1:27.25 30.27 250m: 2:29.53 31.21 350m: 3:32.98 31.88

100m: 56.98 29.95 200m: 1:58.32 31.07 300m: 3:01.10 31.57 400m: 4:04.06 31.08

47. PARDO PERNAS Martin 02 C. Fluvial De Lugo 4:04.56 653
50m: 27.51 27.51 150m: 1:27.10 30.22 250m: 2:28.86 31.07 350m: 3:32.88 32.41

100m: 56.88 29.37 200m: 1:57.79 30.69 300m: 3:00.47 31.61 400m: 4:04.56 31.68

48. GOMEZ SANZ Martin Santiago 03 C.D. Gredos San Diego 4:04.66 652
50m: 26.64 26.64 150m: 1:25.55 29.76 250m: 2:27.57 31.42 350m: 3:33.00 32.89

100m: 55.79 29.15 200m: 1:56.15 30.60 300m: 3:00.11 32.54 400m: 4:04.66 31.66

49. SASTRE RODRIGUEZ Joan 04 C.N. Voltor Balear 4:05.85 643
50m: 27.57 27.57 150m: 1:27.72 30.41 250m: 2:29.66 31.06 350m: 3:34.13 32.37

100m: 57.31 29.74 200m: 1:58.60 30.88 300m: 3:01.76 32.10 400m: 4:05.85 31.72

50. RAMIA VIVES Guillem 02 C.E. Mediterrani 4:06.82 635
50m: 26.51 26.51 150m: 1:25.63 30.11 250m: 2:29.24 32.15 350m: 3:34.50 32.86

100m: 55.52 29.01 200m: 1:57.09 31.46 300m: 3:01.64 32.40 400m: 4:06.82 32.32

51. CABANA DEL AMO Pablo 04 C.N. Ponteareas 4:07.63 629
50m: 26.93 26.93 150m: 1:28.42 31.07 250m: 2:31.56 31.67 350m: 3:35.72 32.16

100m: 57.35 30.42 200m: 1:59.89 31.47 300m: 3:03.56 32.00 400m: 4:07.63 31.91

52. PEREZ-GODOY BRAGELI Miguel 04 C.N. Dos Hermanas 4:07.74 628
50m: 27.19 27.19 150m: 1:27.85 30.48 250m: 2:30.73 31.54 350m: 3:35.12 32.38

100m: 57.37 30.18 200m: 1:59.19 31.34 300m: 3:02.74 32.01 400m: 4:07.74 32.62

53. MORALES CEBEY Hector 02 C.N. Granollers 4:09.56 615
50m: 27.31 27.31 150m: 1:27.23 30.26 250m: 2:30.16 31.77 350m: 3:36.07 33.06

100m: 56.97 29.66 200m: 1:58.39 31.16 300m: 3:03.01 32.85 400m: 4:09.56 33.49

Baja DURAN NAVIA Miguel 95 C.N. Terrassa
Baja PUEBLA MARTINEZ Alejandro 02 C.N.Cartagonova Cartagena


